
October 2024
Mrs. Shejwal’s Class ● Monday - Friday● 8:45-12 am● 4’s

Date Curriculum & Crafts Specials

SEASONS & WEATHER

Tuesday, October 1 Craft: 4 Seasons

Wednesday, October 2 Sight word: a
Craft: Weather Wheel

Thursday, October 3 Craft: Fall Windsock

Friday, October 4 Letter craft: d is for dog letter craft
Seasons Project: Fall

Return Letter bag: d

FIRE SAFETY

Monday, October 7 Number: 4
Craft: I’m a little Firefighter

Show & Tell

Tuesday, October 8 Craft: Fire safety dog

Wednesday, October 9 Sight word: to
Craft: Fire truck

Picture day (Please avoid wearing
shades of green)

Thursday, October 10 Craft: Firemen Puppet

Friday, October 11 Letter craft: e is for egg Monthly Project: October Return Letter Bag: e

AMAZING AUTUMN

Monday, October 14 No School Columbus Day

Tuesday, October 15 Craft: Silly Leaf Hair

Wednesday, October 16 Sight word: in
Craft: Leaves are falling Autumn is calling

Thursday, October 17 Craft: Candy Corn

Friday, October 18 Letter craft: f is for fish Return Letter Bag: f

HAPPY HALLOWEEN

Picture Day: Wednesday, October 9th, 2024

TRICK OR TREAT

Monday, October 21 Number: 5
Craft: Witch Wind Catcher

Tuesday, October 22 Craft: Frankenstein

Wednesday, October 23 Sight word: is
Craft: Haunted Window Ghost

Thursday, October 24 Craft: Yarn Spider Plate

Friday, October 25 Letter craft: g is for goose Return Letter Bag: g
School Spirit Day!

Monday, October 28 Number: 6
Craft: Haunted House

Tuesday, October 29 Craft: Vampire

Wednesday, October 30 Craft: Trick or treat bag Halloween party: Come to school
dressed in your favorite
Halloween Costume.

Thursday, October 31 Craft: Haunted Pumpkin Patch Come to school dressed in your
favorite Halloween Costume.


